Announcing the 2025 NDQHA Hall of Fame

The North Dakota Quarter Horse Association Hall of Fame was established in 2014 to recognize and honor individuals who have made substantial contributions to NDQHA and the American Quarter Horse.

Nominations must be in writing and received by Connie Armstrong at the address below prior to November 1, 2024. The NDQHA Hall of Fame Committee shall make the selection, and the inductee will be announced at the 2025 NDQHA Convention.

2025 NDQHA Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Must be received by November 1, 2024

_
_
_
_
_



Connie Armstrong 4125 Selkirk Rd Bismarck, ND 58503 701-258-1538 carmstrong@bis.midco.net

